
To-GO
food

NON- VEGETARIAN

SMALL CURRY 

MEDIUM CURRY 

LARGE CURRY 

ANY NON VEG WITH RICE 

NON VEG THALI 

TANDOORI CHICKEN 

$5.99

$7.99

$9.99

$12.99

$12.99

$9.99

SMALL CURRY 

MEDIUM CURRY 

LARGE CURRY 

THALI 

ALOO PURI HALWA 

SARSO SAAG AND MAKKI ROTI 

ANY VEG WITH RICE

$4.99

$5.99

$7.99

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

VEGETARIAN



BREADS

TANDOORI NAAN

TAWA ROTI 

MACHINED ROTI 

BUTTER NAAN 

GARLIC NAAN 

TANDOORI ROTI

SINGLE PARATHA 

PANNER PARATHA 

PANEER PARATHA PLATE

ANY TWO FOR 1 PLATE 
(ALOO, MOOLI, MIXED VEG, GOBI)

$1.99

$0.70

$0.50

$2.99

$2.99

$1.49

$4.50

$5.00

$8.99

$7.99

To-GO
food



To-GO
food STREET FOOD

CHANNA BHATURA 

BHALLA PAPDI CHAAT 

PAV BHAJI 

DAHI GOL GAPPE 

BHEL PURI 

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT 

SAMOSA CHAAT 

KULCHA CHANNA 

VEGETARIAN NOODLE BURGER 

CHAT PAPDI 

PANI PURI 

$6.99

$7.99

$6.99

$6.99

$4.99

$6.99

$5.99

$2.99

$5.99

$4.99

$5.99

SWEETS

HALWA ½ LB 

HALWA 1LB

GAJRELA 1/2LB

GAJRELA 1LB

JALEBI 1/2LB

JALEBI 1LB 

$3.99

$7.99

$4.99

$9.99

$4.99

$9.99



SNACKS

SAMOSA 1PC

BREAD PAKODA 1PC 

ALOOTIKKI SINGLE

MIX PAKODA 1LB

PANEER PAKODA 7PC

ONION PAKODA 1LB

GOBI PAKODA 1LB

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$7.99

$7.99

$8.99

$8.99

WEEKEND SPECIAL 
CHICKEN BIRYANI $9.99

BEVERAGES

SWEET LASSI

MANGO LASSI

NAMKEEN LASSI

TEA

$2.99

$2.99

$1.99

$1.99

To-GO
food


